047200 - DVR BUILT IN LCD MONITOR
USER’S MANUAL VER V1.3
THE MOST STABLE AND RELIABLE REAL STAND-ALONE DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER
• INDEX
• CHAPTER 1 (Specification & System Organization)
1. Specification ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 3
2. Recording File Size ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 4
3. Product Contents List ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 5

② Input Site Name
③ Input Server Domain name
④ Indicate Port No. Port information should be matched with server setting
⑤ Input ID for Connecting Server.
⑥ Input Password for Connecting Server.
⑦ To create  new site information.
⑧ Adding edited site information
⑨ Modifying existing site information
⑩ Remove selected site information
48
1. Optional Cable
• OPTIONAL
MBA-100
MRA-102
MBAP-104
MD-018(18M)
MD-030(30M)
MD-045(45M)
MBP-101R
MRAP-103
MRP-105R
MD-018R(18M)
MD-030R(30M)
MD-045R(45M)